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Q1 - Grupo 1

Team Best Lap  BestSpd 2nd Best Laps
(km/h)
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1 ATILA ABREU
30 CESAR RAMOS
88 FELIPE FRAGA
21 THIAGO CAMILO
19 FELIPE MASSA
12 LUCAS FORESTI
11 GAETANO DI MAURO
5 DENIS NAVARRO
0 CACA BUENO
81 ARTHUR LEIST
101 GIANLUCA PETECOF
6 HELIO CASTRONEVES
10 RICARDO ZONTA
9 ARTHUR GAMA
90 RICARDO MAURICIO
18 ALLAM KHODAIR

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Violeta Pernice
Comissario Desportivo
16/08/2025 10:26:01

VICAR  -w=

52 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series
16-08-2025 09:40:00 / Curvelo - 3.330m

SCUDERIA BANDEIRAS
IPIRANGA RACING
EUROFARMA RC

IPIRANGA RACING

TMG RACING

AMATTHEIS VOGEL
EUROFARMA RC

FULL TIME/CAVALEIRO
SCUDERIA CHIARELLI
CROWN RACING

CAR RACING KTF
A.MATTHEIS MOTORSPORT
RCM MOTORSPORT

FT GAZOO RACING

VALDA CAVALEIRO SPORTS
BLAU MOTORSPORT

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Thiago Azalini
Comissario Desportivo
16/08/2025 10:27:37

1:20.904
1:20.937
1:20.974
1:20.983
1:21.028
1:21.060
1:21.136
1:21.153
1:21.314
1:21.323
1:21.392
1:21.426
1:21.468
1:21.501
1:21.546
1:21.584
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ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Renan Augusto Casetta Rodrigues

148,18
148,12
148,05
148,03
147,95
147,89
147,75
147,72
147,43
147,41
147,29
147,23
147,15
147,09
147,01
146,94

Diretor de Prova
16/08/2025 10:29:51
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TOURING GAR CHAMPIONSHIP
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Emisséo: 16.08.2025, 10:08:11

0.033
0.070
0.079
0.124
0.156
0.232
0.249
0.410
0.419
0.488
0.522
0.564
0.597
0.642
0.680

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:

0.033
0.037
0.009
0.045
0.032
0.076
0.017
0.161
0.009
0.069
0.034
0.042
0.033
0.045
0.038

1:21.599
1:32.665
1:26.380
1:23.618
1:21.129
1:29.520
1:21.390
1:21.397
1:21.734
1:21.678
1:21.798
1:21.597
1:21.659
1:21.900
1:21.798
1:22.039

Roger Silvestro
Comissario Desportivo
16/08/2025 10:34:58

2 3 0
2 5 2
2 4 2
2 5 2
3 4 1
3 4 1
3 6 2
5 6 1
2 4 1
3 6 2
7 7 2
7 7 2
3 6 2
3 6 2
7 7 2
7 7 2
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